CLUBE DE GOLFE

AQUIRAZ RIVIERA

CBG

850010061
850010011
850010027
884028267
850010043
850010025
850010022
880151355
884947118
888039791
889916704
850010001
850010029
882133374
850010034
850010021
850010063
850010049
882715732
850010045
889261499
884029170
850010024
888328373
886680247
883674288
850010033
888498715
850010056

Clube de Golfe Aquiraz-Riviera

Nome

Adriana Oliveira
Alexandre Marques
Antenor Naspolini
Antonio Gobbo
Antonio Marques
Aristarco Sobreira
Bievenido Fiuza
Edmar Filho

Elaine Bede Barros
Geraldo Monteiro
Giuseppe Guadagnuolo
Henrigue Oliveira
Jayme Chen

José Hissa

José Pacheco

José Silva

Joyce Andrade
Juliana Lira

June Paik

Kevin Moody
Leonardo Marinho
Leonardo Vieira
Luiz Barros

Mauro Cabral de Rosalmeida
Miguel de Nicolas
Pablo Gonzales Pini
Paulo Facchini
Roberto Mussalem
Zhou Yu

HI

19,7
16,0
29,2
20,8
19,9
13,3
28,7
36,4
32,6

8,3
22,1
29,7
19,4
36,3
13,5
36,4
24,6
28,7
15,9
19,3
20,3
34,4
24,0
24,4
15,3
21,6
21,6
21,0
13,9

Ctg

Lady
Cav.
Sup.Sén.
PSén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
Sup.Sén.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
PSén.
Sén.
Jnr.
Jnr.
PSén.
PSén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
PSén.
Sén.
Sén.
PSén.

92
X

SIS TTTMELESESLSLSLZSZESTNELESESLESLESESEST

AVALll
130/ 70,9

18
34
24
23
15
33
42

10
25
34
22
42
16
42

22
23
40
28
28
18
25
25
24
16

Dezembro/2017

Branco
127/ 68,6

18
33
23
22
15
32
41

9
25
33
22
41
15
41

22
23
39
27
27
17
24
24
24
16

Verm
128/ 71,6
22

37

28
33
18



